



Mission Statement:

Providing funds to encourage a wide variety of educational opportunities for youth in areas of their own interest and choosing.

Moose Lodge 1088 and the Davies Family proudly announce the Butch Davies Scholarship Program. Scholarship(s) will be awarded in the spring of 2024 for Fall of 2024.

Butch Davies was a fun-loving, hardworking, honest individual who highly valued his family and his friends. As his daughter Krisi explained, "Butch wasn't an "I love you" kind of guy. He was more of a rough and gruff and a "you're such a dumbass," kind of guy. However, he had the biggest heart of anyone I know. And his love came out through his actions far more than through his words." Butch lived his life with dignity and gusto! He loved his family, his extended family, his many many friends and a great escapade whether it be a road trip, ice fishing, flying one of his airplanes, a good game of euchre or enjoying dinner out at his many favorite restaurants. Butch, along with his Dad and Brother-in-Law, created and ran Davies Excavating of Hastings, MN.

This scholarship(s) will be awarded to individuals who represent the ideals that Butch valued and demonstrated throughout his life.

Guidelines and Priorities:

- Youth seeking further educational opportunities.
- Applicants living in the greater metro area of the Twin Cities including communities in western Wisconsin. (Exceptions to be considered by the scholarship committee.)
- Scholarships checks will be written directly to the educational opportunity organization.
- Butch Davies Memorial Scholarships will be given out once yearly. (TBD).
- Completed applications must be received by February 29, 2024.

Mail one copy of completed application to: Diane Davies, 8481 Quant Ave. S., Hastings, MN 55033

The applications will be reviewed and recipients selected by the Butch Davies Memorial Scholarship Committee. Scholarships will be awarded in the spring of 2024. A formal invitation will be sent to the scholarship winner(s).

Please submit any questions to: dianedavies48@yahoo.com

Applicant Information

2024 Scholarship Application:	Please Print:		
Full Name:		Date:	
Address:			
			
		rmation (Under 18 only)	
Parent/Guardian Name:			
Phone:	Email:		
	Educational Oppor	rtunity Organization	
Educational Opportunity Orga	nization Name:		
What are your goals for attend	ding this organization. To	otal cost of this pursuit.	
How do you represent the ide love of family and community,		nonstrated throughout his life?(honesty, hardworking,

Moose Lodge 1088/Butch Davies Memorial Scholarship – Pa	ge 2
Include for consideration any additional information you fee	I to be pertinent:
Statement of Ac	ccuracy
I hereby affirm that all the above stated information is true a consent, that if chosen as a scholarship winner, my photo ma 1088/Butch Davies Memorial Scholarship Program.	· -
Signature of Applicant:	Date:
Signature of Parent or Guardian:	Date: